21312 30th Drive SE, Suite 103, Bothell, WA. 98021
16810 E Euclid Ave, Spokane, WA. 99216
Date:
Seattle Job #
ADT Job #
System Type:
Customer: Project:
Evergreen Power System Builder's Capital - Gateway TI

for current product information, including the latest version of this data sheet.
SPDS901-00 • 04/04/2018
Ordering Information
Model Description
White Ivory Black
B501-WHITE B501-IV B501-BL 4" Flangeless mounting base
B501-WHITE-BP — — 4" Flangeless mounting base bulk pack,
white
B300-6 B300-6-IV — 6" Flanged mounting base
B300-6-BP — — 6" Flanged mounting base bulk pack,
white
B200S-WH B200S-IV — Intelligent addressable sounder base
B200S-LF-WH B200S-LF-IV — Intelligent addressable sounder base,
low-frequency
B200SR-WH B200SR-IV — Standard sounder base (compatible with
B501BH series)
B200SR-LF-WH B200SR-LF-IV — Low-frequency sounder base (compatible
with B501BH series)
B224BI-WH B224BI-IV — Isolator base
B224RB-WH B224RB-IV — Relay base
Related Accessories